
VERSION (created May 27, 2025)

Dylan Salfer

Matt Vee & The
Killer Vees

Celebrate the
Music of Neil

Diamond

Matt Vee & The
Killer Vees

Celebrate the
Music of Neil

Diamond

Sean Ardoin

PARADE

Sean Ardoin

Matt Vee & The
Killer Vees

Celebrate the
Music of Neil

Diamond

PARADE

Bandshell Schedule:

6:00 PM

Thurs Aug. 21 Fri Aug. 22 Sat Aug. 23 Sun Aug. 24 Mon Aug. 25 Tues  Aug. 26 Wed  Aug. 27 Thurs  Aug. 28 Fri  Aug. 29 Sat Aug. 30 Sun Aug. 31 Mon Sept. 1

10:30AM

1:00PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:45 PM

Sweet
Colleens

Jason Scott &
The High

Heat

Jon Cleary &
The Absolute

Monster
Gentlemen

PARADE

Sweet
Colleens

Jason Scott &
The High

Heat

Jason Scott &
The High

Heat

Jon Cleary &
The Absolute

Monster
Gentlemen

PARADE

The 34th
Infantry

Division “Red
Bull” Band

Rosie Flores

Rosie Flores

PARADE

The 34th
Infantry

Division “Red
Bull” Band

Rosie Flores

Rosie Flores

PARADE

Country
Roads: The

Music of John
Denver

Sarah Gayle
Meech and
The Meech

Boys

Sarah Gayle
Meech and
The Meech

Boys

PARADE

Sarah Gayle
Meech and
The Meech

Boys

Sarah Gayle
Meech and
The Meech

Boys

PARADE

Sarah Morris

Tonic Sol-fa

Mariachi
Campanas de

America

Tonic Sol-fa

PARADE

Sarah Morris

Tonic Sol-fa

Tonic Sol-fa

Mariachi
Campanas de

America

PARADE

Matt Vee & The
Killer Vees

Celebrate the
Music of Neil

Diamond

Dylan SalferChurch of
Cash

Davina and
The

Vagabonds

Davina and
The

Vagabonds

MPLS the
band

PARADE

Amateur
Talent

Contest

Rachel
Platten

Rachel
Platten Arrested

Development
Arrested

Development
Los Lobos Los Lobos Tayler Holder Karla Perez:

Selena The
Show

Ber Ber

Church of
Cash

Davina and
The

Vagabonds

Davina and
The

Vagabonds

MPLS the
band

PARADE

Pr
e-

Sh
ow

DAYTIME SETS ARE 45 MINUTES LONG.  TALENT CONTEST IS APPROX 60 MINUTES.  BANDSHELL TONIGHT! IS 75- 90 MINUTES LONG.
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